Individual Best Times (All Time)

Masha Aleksandrov - (1435746) - Harrogate District SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.91
31.19
31.45
31.50
31.53
31.91
31.92
31.93
32.04
32.26
32.28
32.32
32.66
32.89

36.39

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.91
32.32
31.50
30.91
31.19
31.45
31.53

31.93
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

493
480
468
466
465
448
448
447
443
434
433
431
418
409

WA Pts

448
431
466
493
480
468
465
447

Round

H
H
H

-n

r r r I I T I T I I T

Round

H

I I T I T

Date

17/02/24
21/01/24
25/03/23
17/02/24
04/03/23
22/06/24
08/01/23
18/02/23
17/04/22
08/05/22
26/03/22
06/05/24
19/03/22
26/02/22

22/02/20

Date

22/06/24
06/05/24
17/02/24
17/02/24
21/01/24
25/03/23
04/03/23
18/02/23

Meet

Yorkshire SA Championships 2024

City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2024

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2023
Yorkshire SA Championships 2024

Richmond Dales ASC April Fool Gala 2023

City of Sheffield Team Steel Meet 2024

City of Leeds SC New Year Meet 2023

Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023
City of Leeds SC National Qualifier 2022

SE North East Region Age Group Championships 2022
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22
SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships
Richmond Dales ASC April Fool Gala

Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022

Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet

Meet

City of Sheffield Team Steel Meet 2024

SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships
Yorkshire SA Championships 2024

Yorkshire SA Championships 2024

City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2024

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2023
Richmond Dales ASC April Fool Gala 2023

Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023

Venue

Sheffield
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
John Charles AC
Leeds
Sheffield
Sunderland
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue

Sheffield
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sheffield
Leeds

Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate

Harrogate

Club Swam Under

Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate

Harrogate

Level

1
1

Level

1

3
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



31.92
32.26
32.04
32.28
32.66
32.89

36.39

Copyright 2024

448
434
443
433
418
409
302

I T I I I I T

08/01/23
08/05/22
17/04/22
26/03/22
19/03/22
26/02/22
22/02/20

City of Leeds SC New Year Meet 2023

SE North East Region Age Group Championships 2022
City of Leeds SC National Qualifier 2022

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22
Richmond Dales ASC April Fool Gala

Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022

Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet

Leeds

Leeds

John Charles AC
Sheffield

Leeds

Sheffield

Sheffield

Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate

Harrogate

Page 2/2
3
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



