Individual Best Times (All Time)

Masha Aleksandrov - (1435746) - Harrogate District SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.91	493	Н	17/02/24	Yorkshire SA Championships 2024	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
31.19	480	Н	21/01/24	City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2024	Sunderland	Harrogate	1
31.45	468	Н	25/03/23	City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2023	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
31.50	466	F	17/02/24	Yorkshire SA Championships 2024	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
31.53	465	Н	04/03/23	Richmond Dales ASC April Fool Gala 2023	Leeds	Harrogate	3
31.91	448	Н	22/06/24	City of Sheffield Team Steel Meet 2024	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
31.92	448	Н	08/01/23	City of Leeds SC New Year Meet 2023	Leeds	Harrogate	3
31.93	447	Н	18/02/23	Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
32.04	443	Н	17/04/22	City of Leeds SC National Qualifier 2022	John Charles AC	Harrogate	1
32.26	434	Н	08/05/22	SE North East Region Age Group Championships 2022	Leeds	Harrogate	1
32.28	433	Н	26/03/22	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
32.32	431	Н	06/05/24	SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships	Sunderland	Harrogate	1
32.66	418	Н	19/03/22	Richmond Dales ASC April Fool Gala	Leeds	Harrogate	3
32.89	409	Н	26/02/22	Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
36.39	302	Н	22/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Sheffield	Harrogate	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.91	448	Н	22/06/24	City of Sheffield Team Steel Meet 2024	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
32.32	431	Н	06/05/24	SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships	Sunderland	Harrogate	1
31.50	466	F	17/02/24	Yorkshire SA Championships 2024	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
30.91	493	Н	17/02/24	Yorkshire SA Championships 2024	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
31.19	480	Н	21/01/24	City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2024	Sunderland	Harrogate	1
31.45	468	Н	25/03/23	City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2023	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
31.53	465	Н	04/03/23	Richmond Dales ASC April Fool Gala 2023	Leeds	Harrogate	3
31.93 opyright 202	447 4	Н	18/02/23	Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023	Sheffield	Harrogate Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

31.92	448	Н	08/01/23	City of Leeds SC New Year Meet 2023	Leeds	Harrogate	3
32.26	434	Н	08/05/22	SE North East Region Age Group Championships 2022	Leeds	Harrogate	1
32.04	443	Н	17/04/22	City of Leeds SC National Qualifier 2022	John Charles AC	Harrogate	1
32.28	433	Н	26/03/22	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
32.66	418	Н	19/03/22	Richmond Dales ASC April Fool Gala	Leeds	Harrogate	3
32.89	409	Н	26/02/22	Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
36.39	302	Н	22/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Sheffield	Harrogate	1

Page 2 / 2